PARSONS

Amendment / Change Order

NEW JERSEY ENHANCED EMISSIONS PROGRAM
VIIS TRANSMISSION SERVICES AGREEMENT

AMENDMENT ONE — EXTENTION OF TIME

SERVICE TERMS & CONDITIONS
PROJECT TITLE: PIF AGREEMENT
Amendment One
NEW JERSEY PRIVATE MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION PROGRAM (PIF) CHANGE REQUEST: # 001
DATE OF REQUEST:
APRIL 1, 2016

PRIVATE INSPECTION FACILITY (PIF) VITAL INFORMATION: (Please Print)

PRIVATE INSPECTION FACILITY (PIF) NUMBER:

PIF COMPANY NAME:

PIF ADDRESS:

PIF CONTACT:

PIF PHONE NUMBER:

PIF E-MAIL ADDRESS:

AMENDMENT SCOPE:

TO EXTEND THE PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE UNDER THE EXISTING AGREEMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR 365
CALENDAR DAYS FROM MAY 6, 2016 UNTIL MAY 5, 2017.

TOTAL AMOUNT FOR THE PROPOSED SERVICES: NO COST CHANGE

TIME EXTENSION: CALENDAR DAYS =365
PROPOSED REVISION FROM:MAY 6, 2016 TO THE REVISED COMPLETION DATE OF: MAY 5, 2017

BY MY SIGNATURE | HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE AND ACCEPT THE EXTENSION OF SERVICES AS IDENTIFIED IN THE CONTINUATION COVER LETTER DATED
APRIL 2016 AND OTHERWISE AS DESCRIBED HEREIN. | FURTHER ACKNOWLEDGE AND UNDERSTAND THAT THE “SERVICE TERMS AND CONDITIONS”
OF THE ORIGINAL AGREEMENT WILL REMAIN IN FORCE ACCORDINGLY.

PIF — Principle Name - Printed DATE

PIF — Principle - Signature PIF - Official Company Title






